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Balance Table Lamp
By Oblure

Project:
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SPEC #: OBL1459664
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C€

Description

The Balance Table Lamp plays with the concept
of change and fragility. A pair of glowing orbs are
placed between sloping steel boards, frozen in a
dynamic tableau. The metal spheres provide the

counterweight for the light. On/off switch on cord.

Specifications

COLOR . . . . oo o Frost
BODY FINISH . . . . . oo o Brass
WATTAGE . . . . . . oo TW
DIMMER . . . . . o oo Not Dimmable
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . ... 20.98"W x 15.62"H
INTEGRATED LEDMODULE . . . . . . . .. ... ... 2 x LED/3.5W/120V LED

Technical Information
LAMP COLOR

397 mm

15.6 in

) 3

5

Shown in brass / frost

20.9in

533 mm

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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